Red Bank Catholic (NJ) Caseys
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
9/05

10/17
11/07
11/14
11/21

Opponent Kickoff
Middletown (DE) Cavaliers* (Non-PIAA) 7:00 pm
@Paramus Catholic (NJ) Paladins* (Non-PIAA) 7:00 pm
Hudson Catholic HS (NJ) (Non-PIAA) 7:00 pm
Paul VI (Haddonfield, NJ) Eagles (Non-PIAA) 7:00 pm
@Paramus Catholic (NJ) Paladins (Non-PIAA) 7:00 pm

Notes

NJSIAA Non-Public, Group B Quarterf
NJSIAA Non-Public, Group B Quarterf

NJSIAA Non Public B Semifinal

nal

nal

* Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.
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